been resolved by the appiooval or USARV to issue subject peraozmel Int-erim 
SU:RET olearance■• 

1.. "Daring the :repr.r.-ting period Elo.ttalion granted tvo hundred tour 
(~) Contidential Cleu-mioea, prooeaaed sixty (60) requests for lot.tonal 
Agency checks and Talidated two hundred six (206) Top Secret/Secret. 

4. (C) OfAATI<lfS 
a. TraiDing conducted during this period has been directed toward 

muimizing the operational effeciency ot the bo.ttal.im with spec1al eDphasis 
placed on trainine for .Amlual Service Practice (ASP). In :preparation for .\SI-)